

eClerx/SECD/SE/2022/066

August 10, 2022

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25 th Floor, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, Block G, Bandra - Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 [“Listing Regulations”]

Reg: Newspaper advertisement for Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

**Scrip Code: BSE - 532927
NSE – ECLERX**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement for the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, published today in the Business Standard, The Free Press Journal and Navshakti.

The newspaper advertisements are also available on the website of the Company at www.eclerx.com.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For **eClerx Services Limited**



Pratik Bhanushali
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
F8538

Encl. as above

BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L17100DN1985PLC005561
Regd Off : Plot No. 63-B, Danudoy Sahakari Sangh Ltd., Village Piparia, Silvassa, U.T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli - 396230
Corp Off: Office no. 15 - 17, 1st floor, Maker Chambers III, Jambhalai Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
Email id: bluechiptext@gmail.com, Website: www.bluechiptextindustrieslimited.com, Tel. No.: 022-43530400 / 0260-2991069
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	30.06.2022 Reviewed	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Reviewed	
Total Income from operations	6,704.14	6,190.58	5,361.95	24,308.25
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	13.95	71.96	33.46	444.76
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	6.95	51.51	22.95	321.75
Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax))	7.50	49.68	22.90	318.83
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	197.05	197.05	197.05	197.05
Other Equity	-	-	-	2,541.43
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs)	0.35	2.61	1.16	16.33

Notes:
1) The above Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
2) Figures for the previous period are regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company at www.bluechiptextindustrieslimited.com.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Shahin N. Khemani
Managing Director
DIN: 03296813

Place: Mumbai
Date: 9th August, 2022

Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
Corporate Identity Number: L24110MH1956PLC010806
Registered Office : Reliable Tech Park, Gut No. 31, Village Ethhan, Off Thane-Belapur Road, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708. Phone: (+91) 22 7125 1000
Website: www.clariant.com/pigments Email: investor.relations_india@clariant.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year Ended
		30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	22,292	21,136	21,945	84,818
2	Profit/ (Loss) before tax	1,471	1,245	1,962	4,950
3	Profit/ (Loss) after tax	1,094	1,620	1,431	4,332
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,092	1,699	1,358	4,439
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	2,308	2,308	2,308	2,308
6	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (for continuing operations)	4.74	7.02	6.20	18.77

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial result for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial result is available on the Stock Exchanges' websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.clariant.com/pigments).
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 09, 2022.
For Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
Sd/-
Bharath Sesha
Managing Director
DIN: 01983066

Place : Navi Mumbai
Date : August 09, 2022

Navi Mumbai Municipal Corporation
Engineering Department
Tender Notice No. NMMC/EE(Turbhe)/14/2022-2023

Sr. No.	Name of Work	Estimated Cost (Rs.)
1	Providing & Fixing Water Fountain at ward no 70 in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,36,409/-
2	Improvement of open space by Providing & Fixing Chain link fencing near gaondevi maidan sec 5 Sanpada in Turbhe Ward	Rs.4,34,649/-
3	Providing & fixing landmark board at sec 22 in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,38,657/-
4	Providing & fixing at stamp concrete gauri quarry playground turbhe store in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,36,144/-
5	Providing & fixing butterfly chair near Turbhegaon talav in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,32,000/-
6	Providing & fixing stainless steel railing at Library & Ramtanu Mata Mandir Turbhegaon in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,37,237/-
7	Painting to railway footover bridge janta market in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,36,464/-
8	Providing and fixing Fountain near Main road Ward No.73 at TTC Industrial area in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,40,000/-
9	Making and fixing Waste to Best Sculpture at TTC Industrial area main road tree belt in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,04,500/-
10	Improvement of Open Space by Providing Chain Link Fencing Near OPG Society, Sector - 2, Sanpada in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,35,948/-
11	Painting on wall (Slogan) Near Sion-Panvel Bridge in ward no.73 at Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,39,654/-
12	Painting on wall at Khokad Talav area in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,41,132/-
13	Modern art Painting on Balance area near Dumping yard in TTC industrial area Turbhe Ward	Rs.4,35,355/-
14	Painting on (Slogan) wall at Indira Nagar in TTC Industrial Area in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,41,143/-
15	Repairs to footpath and fixing RCC covers at Ambedkarnagar ward no.73 in Turbhe ward	Rs.4,18,297/-
16	Beautification by fixing sculpture at ward no 70 in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,35,000/-
17	Beautification by fixing sculpture at ward no 68 in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,35,000/-
18	Beautification of chowk near sion panvel highway sec 30 Sanpada in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,36,675/-
19	Providing & Fixing Water Fountain at ward no 68 in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,34,409/-
20	Providing & fixing sculpture on divider from CWC godown to Mathadi circle sec 20 in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,36,000/-
21	Providing and fixing RCC Treeguard on TTC Industrial area Main road at Turbhe Ward	Rs.4,37,024/-
22	Painting on wall near pfizer co. on Pfizer road at Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,27,883/-
23	Providing and installation of Stainless Steel litterbin Various places at Indirangar and Ganpatipada in Turbheward	Rs.4,28,210/-
24	Providing and applying Tharmoplastic paint On road opp Savita chemical to Shalimar Junction in Turbhe TTC Area	Rs.4,41,398/-
25	Modern art Painting on wall at Ganpatipada Ward No 73 in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,34,393/-
26	Wall painting at Ward No 66 in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,35,963/-
27	Wall slogan painting at Ward No 66 in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,35,963/-
28	Providing Stamp Concrete remaining area near Turbhegaon talav sec 22 in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,30,493/-
29	Providing & Fixing Chain link fencing to compound wall at Ramtanu mata MCH in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,33,679/-
30	Improvement of Ramtanu maidan stage ward no 66 in Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,33,515/-
31	Painting on wall near Lubrizol co. on Pfizer road at Turbhe Ward	Rs.4,10,404/-
32	Modern art painting on wall opposite dumping yard in TTC industrial area in Turbhe ward	Rs.4,41,376/-
33	Painting on wall opp Dumping yard in TTC industrial area Turbhe Ward	Rs.4,40,739/-
34	Beautification of UHP area at Turbhe store in Turbhe Ward	Rs.4,37,222/-
35	Providing and Fixing Mesh Media Printing Over Chain Link Fencing at Jhansi Rani Maidan Compound Wall, Sector 9, Sanpada, Turbhe Ward.	Rs.4,41,696/-
36	Repair and Wall painting on UCR Compound wall at Kanda batata market sec 18 in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,35,442/-
37	Improvement of footpath surrounding area of Hanuman mandir ward no 68 in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,32,870/-
38	Modern art painting from Arenja circle to Patel Chowk in Turbhe ward.	Rs.4,35,490/-
39	Wall slogan & Modern art painting near Sion Panvel Highway company compound wall at Sec 18 in Turbhe ward.	Rs.3,45,620/-

For further details and information required in respect of above Tender, please visit to website https://nmmc.etenders.in
Sd/-
Executive Engineer (Turbhe)
Navi Mumbai Municipal Corporation

NMMC/PR/ad no 496/2022

DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
CIN No : L29222DL1976PLC008129
R.O: Core-2, 1st Floor, "Scope Minar", Plot No.2A & 2B, Laxmi Nagar District Centre, Delhi-110091.
H.O : "Dredge House", HB Colony Main Road, Seethammadhara, Visakhapatnam-530 022.
E-mail : kalabhinetri@dcil.co.in Tel : 0891-2523250; Fax : 0891-2560581; Website : www.dredge-india.com

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30/06/22	Quarter ended 31/03/22	Quarter ended 30/06/21	Year ended 31/03/22
1	Total Income from Operations	21753.21	28909.03	11897.76	79909.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1546.42)	144.05	(2245.33)	(1206.62)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1546.42)	127.05	(2245.33)	462.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1571.14)	106.37	(2271.72)	341.97
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(1571.14)	280.74	(2271.72)	516.34
6	Equity share capital	2800.00	-	-	2800.00
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves)	1,35,663.88	-	-	1,37,235.02
8	Net worth	1,38,463.88	-	-	1,40,035.02
9	Debt Equity ratio	25.60:1	-	-	26.97:1
10	Paid up debt capital/debt outstanding	22311	27283	-	40955
11	Earnings Per share (EPS) (in Rs.)				
a.	Basic	(5.61)	1.00	(8.11)	1.84
b.	Diluted	(5.61)	1.00	(8.11)	1.84
12	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	3000.00	-	-	3000.00
13	Debt Service coverage ratio	36.39:1	-	-	76.83:1
14	Interest Service coverage ratio	683.18:1	-	-	11237.67:1

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.cseindia.com and on the company's website - www.dredge-india.com.
By order of the Board
For Dredging Corporation of India Limited
Sd/-
(Capt. S Divakar)
Managing Director & CEO (Addl. Charge)

Place : Visakhapatnam,
Date : 08-08-2022.

eClerx Services Limited
CIN : L72200MH2000PLC125319
Regd. Office: Sonawala Building, 1st Floor, 29, Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023
Phone: +91 (22) 6614 8301 Fax: +91 (22) 6614 8655 Email : investor@eclerx.com Website: www.eclerx.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(Rupees in million, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total income from operations	6,178.35	5,916.65	4,862.60	21,603.45	5,604.87
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,354.73	1,587.22	1,215.35	5,604.87	5,604.87
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,354.73	1,587.22	1,215.35	5,604.87	5,604.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	995.14	1,184.00	920.36	4,177.58	4,177.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	825.48	1,174.82	969.92	4,207.35	4,207.35
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each, fully paid up)	331.11	330.98	341.31	330.98	330.98
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				15,357.18	15,357.18
Earnings per share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualised)					
Basic	29.97	35.87	26.84	123.81	123.81
Diluted	29.44	35.16	26.55	121.57	121.57

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total income from operations	4,347.16	4,280.76	3,437.13	15,513.12	15,513.12
Profit before tax	968.57	1,273.27	1,102.80	4,768.18	4,768.18
Profit after tax	720.22	954.61	821.18	3,548.96	3,548.96

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eclerx.com.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
PD Mundhra
Executive Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 09, 2022

GRANULES India Limited
Reg.Off: 2nd Floor, 3rd Block, My Home Hub, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500 081 (TS)
Phone: +91-40-69043500 Fax: +91-40-23115145 URL: www.granulesindia.com
E-mail: investorrelations@granulesindia.com CIN: L24110TG1991PLC012471

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022
(Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations	1,01,955.56	84,984.66	3,76,492.10
Net Profit before tax (before Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	16,587.04	16,287.22	55,799.83
Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	16,587.04	16,287.22	55,799.83
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	12,756.85	12,020.19	41,275.81
Total Comprehensive Income	15,491.83	12,296.27	45,283.26
Equity share capital (face value of Re. 1/- each)	2,480.06	2,476.75	2,480.06
Other equity excluding Non-controlling interest			2,56,173.23
Earnings Per Share (before and after Extraordinary items) (face value of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)			
- Basic	5.14	4.85	16.66
- Diluted	5.13	4.83	16.60
(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Annualised)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.granulesindia.com and also available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e., NSE: www.nseindia.com & BSE: www.bseindia.com.
2. The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on August 08, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 09, 2022.
3. The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
4. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:-
(Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from Operations	92,135.70	73,211.59	3,23,843.66
Net Profit before tax	16,217.05	12,051.16	51,964.57
Net Profit after tax	12,476.77	8,984.57	38,651.48

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Krishna Prasad Chigurupati
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 00020180

Place : Hyderabad
Date : August 09, 2022

District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (3) Competent Authority
under section 5A of the Maharashtra Ownership Flats Act, 1963
MHADA Building, Ground Floor, Room No. 69, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051
Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11 (9) (e))
Before the Competent Authority
Application No. 87 / 2022
TIRUPATI CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
Final Plot No. 292, CTS No. 1570, TPS-V, Nehru Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400 057. ... Applicant/s
VERSUS
M/S. PARAMOUNT BUILDERS.
G-2, A, Marwari Bazar, Mumbai-400 002. ...Opponents

PUBLIC NOTICE
1. Take the notice that the above application has been filed by the applicant under section 11 under the Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of Construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963 and under the applicable Rules against the Opponents above mentioned.
2. The applicant has prayed for grant of Deed of Conveyance of the land admeasuring 327.20 sq. mtrs. As specifically set out in (the property Registration Card) the copy of the Agreement Dt. 08.04.1982 along with building situated at Final Plot No. 292 bearing CTS No. 1570 at TPS-V, Nehru Road (known as Sant Muktabai Road) Vile-Parle (East), Mumbai-400 057 in Mumbai Suburban District within the Registration District and Sub-District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban in favor of the Applicant Society.
3. The hearing in the above case has been fixed on 25.08.2022 at 03.00 p. m.
4. The Promoter / Opponent/s and their legal heirs if any, or any person / authority wishing to submit any objection, should appear in person or through the authorized representative on 25.08.2022 at 03.00 p. m. before the undersigned together with any documents, he / she / they want/s to produce in support of his / her objection / claim / demand against the above case and the applicant/s is / are advised to be present at that time to collect the written reply, if any filed by the interested parties.
5. If any person/s interested, fails to appear or file written reply as required by this notice, the question at issue / application will be decided in their absence and such person/s will have no claim, object or demand whatsoever against the property for which the conveyance / declaration / order is granted or the direction for registration of the society is granted to the applicants or any order / certificate / judgment is passed against such interested parties and the matter will be heard and decided ex-parte.
By Order,
sd/-
For District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (3), Competent Authority U/s. 5A of the MOFA, 1963.

Galaxy Surfactants Limited
CIN No. L39877MH1986PLC039877
Registered Office: C-49/2, TTC Industrial Area, Pawne, Navi Mumbai-400703, India.
Ph : +91-22-27616666/33063700 Email : investorservices@galaxysurfactants.com Website : www.galaxysurfactants.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
Figures in Rs. Crores

S. no	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30th June, 2022 Unaudited	31st March, 2022 Unaudited	30th June, 2021 Unaudited	31st March, 2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,158.88	1,052.94	826.38	3,685.71
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	122.70	124.36	93.26	329.31
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	122.70	124.36	93.26	329.31
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	100.37	98.40	76.82	262.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	130.12	113.36	84.52	287.12
6	Equity Share Capital	35.45	35.45	35.45	35.45
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/-) each				
1.	Basic (In Rs.)	28.31	27.76	21.67	74.12
2.	Diluted (In Rs.)	28.31	27.76	21.67	74.12

Figures in Rs. Crores

S. no	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30th June, 2022 Unaudited	31st March, 2022 Unaudited	30th June, 2021 Unaudited	31st March, 2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	856.28	792.73	554.82	2,628.59
2	Profit before tax	61.24	58.21	51.05	181.04
3	Profit after tax	45.54	42.62	38.12	133.87
4	Total comprehensive income	45.62	43.97	38.07	135.05

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results with notes are available on Company's website at www.galaxysurfactants.com and stock exchanges website(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
By the order of the Board
For Galaxy Surfactants Ltd.
Sd/-
U. Shekhar
Managing Director
(DIN:00265017)

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: August 09, 2022

CITRIC INDIA LIMITED
CIN No: U99999MH1960PLC011811
Registered Office: Pancharak, G. D. Somani Marg, Nasik Road, Nasik - 422101
Corporate Office : Empire House, 3rd Floor, 214, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001
Tel.: (022) 22078381, 22078382 Email Id: citricindia@gmail.com

NOTICE OF THE 62nd ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, E-VOTING INFORMATION AND BOOK CLOSURE

1. NOTICE is hereby given that the 62nd ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING (AGM) of the Members of CITRIC INDIA LIMITED ("The Company") will be held on **Wednesday, September 07, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.** at the Registered Office of the Company at Pancharak, G. D. Somani Marg, Nasik Road, Nasik - 422101, for the purpose of transacting businesses as set out in the Notice of the 62nd AGM.
2. Electronic copies of the Notice of AGM and Annual Report for 2022 containing Financial Statements, Director's Report, Auditor's Report which inter-alia contains the

तुझी..माझी..
हिची अन्
सर्वाची
एकच पसंद



www.navshakti.co.in

PUBLIC NOTICE

TAKE NOTICE THAT OUR CLIENT JAN VIKAS CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.. (MUM/WP/HSG/TC/147/14/2009-10) Is Owner in respect of Property acquired by Unilateral Deemed Conveyance Dt 17.08.2020 & Deed Of Rectification Dt 24.03.2021 in respect of Land admeasuring 1698.7 Square Meters bearing SURVEY NO 31 HISSA NO 3 CORR. C.T.S. No.-383/E of Revenue Village Valnai, Taluka Goregaon, M.S.D, together with Building known as 'Jan Vikas' standing thereon consisting of Gr. Plus 4 Upper Flr having 79 Flats & 13 Shops in the existing Building of the said Jan Vikas Society situated at Sunder Lane, Off Marve Road, Orlem Village, Malad (W), Mumbai-400 064 ("SAID PROPERTY").

Pursuant to Special General Body Meeting held & resolution Dt 29.07.2022 & 07.08.2022 passed by our Client, Memorandum Of Understanding Dt. 29.09.2019 executed by our Client in favour of M/S. Shri Sai Realtors through its Partner Vipul K Chhedha & Parul Vipul Chhedha, having Office at C-101, Saibaba CHSL, Sector 9, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400 067, stood revoked, cancelled & terminated by our Legal Notice Dt. 09.08.2022 issued to Developer, as Developer has Committed Breaches of Terms And Conditions of the said Memorandum Of Understanding & failed & neglected to comply with the obligations. Public in general not to deal with Partners of M/S. Shri Sai Realtors in respect of said Property.

Dated this 10th day of August, 2022.

Sd/-
Mahendra Khimji Shah, Advocate High Court
Piyush Mahendra Shah, Advocate & Solicitor, England & Wales
406, Hamam House, Hamam Street, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that my clients namely Mrs. Priti Kalpesh Mehta and Mr. Narendra Shantilal Parikh are negotiating with the owners namely Mrs. Ashwini Arun Karanje (nee Rekha Bhikaji Malakar), Mrs. Reshma Ajay Malpekar, Mr. Sahil Ajay Malpekar to purchase a Flat being No. 1604, on 16th Floor of the building known as "LIFESCAPES ARIHANT", and more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written, with all their rights, and beneficial interests in a registered agreement to provide permanent alternate accommodation dated 20th November, 2014, bearing Serial No. BBE/110714-2014 dated 21.11.2014, and more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written.

Any person or persons claiming any right, title, interest or claim in the aforesaid Flat and the above registered agreement to provide permanent alternate accommodation dated 20th November, 2014 in any manner including by way of Agreement (oral or written), undertaking, arrangement, sale, transfer, exchange, conveyance, assignment, charge, mortgage, gift, release, trust, lease, monthly tenancy, leave and license, partnership, joint venture, inheritance, succession, lien, easement, possession, right of prescription, any adverse right, title, interest, or claim of any nature, dispute, suit, decree, order restrictive covenants, order of injunction, attachment, acquisition, requisition, or otherwise is hereby called upon and required to make the same known to the undersigned in writing within 14 days from the date of publication hereof either by hand delivery against proper written acknowledgement of the undersigned or by Registered Post A.D. only at the address of the undersigned viz. Room No. 29, 2nd Floor, Bombay Mutual Chambers, Hamam Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, failing which any such claim shall be deemed to be waived and/or abandoned and thereafter the transaction may be completed at the option of the parties named above in the event that the negotiations are finalized.

SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY

Flat No. 1604, admeasuring about 373.08 square feet of carpet area equivalent to 431.42 square feet of built up area on Sixteenth Floor of the building known as "LIFESCAPES ARIHANT", constructed on the plots of land bearing Cadastral Survey Nos. 1296 and 1297 of Girgaon Division, Mumbai, situated, lying and being at V. P. Road and Navalkar Lane, Girgaon, Mumbai - 400 004 together with their entire rights, title and interest in the registered agreement to provide permanent alternate accommodation dated 20th November, 2014.

Dated this 8th August, 2022

Mr. Prakash D. Goriya
Advocate,
High Court Mumbai, Room No. 29, Second Floor, Bombay Mutual Chambers, Hamam Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Telephone - 2264 2024, Mobile 98201 95375

Mid India Industries Limited
CIN: L17124MP1991PLC006324

Regd. Office: Textile Mill Area, Station Road, Maudsar-458 001 (M.P)
Corporate Office: 405, Princess Centre, 6/3, New Palasia, Indore-452 001 (M.P)
Phone: 0731-2543402, 2433231, Email: csmidindia@gmail.com, www.midindiaindustries.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on June 30, 2022
(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)
(Amount in Lakhs Except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022	30.06.2021		31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		(Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	563.18	196.51	1901.32	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	37.86	-0.47	78.48	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	37.86	-0.37	78.81	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	31.95	-0.37	51.94	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	31.95	-0.37	52.25	
6	Equity Share Capital	1630.00	1630.00	1630.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-2108.03	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	0.20	0.00	0.32	
	2. Diluted	0.20	0.00	0.32	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 is available on the website of the Company www.midindiaindustries.com and stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Mid India Industries Limited
Sd/-
Sanjay Singh, Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01548011

Place: Indore
Date: 08.08.2022

SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED
CIN - L51100MH1983PLC029600

Registered office: No. 2 Mohatta Bhavan Properties Off. Dr E Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018
Tel.: 24964656/60; Fax: 24963055; Email: info@sarvamangalmercantile.com; Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.11)	(11.81)	(18.26)	26.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.11)	(11.81)	(18.26)	26.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.11)	(11.81)	(18.26)	20.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2641.76)	(1552.79)	3967.80	5639.67
6	Equity Share Capital	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	9097.80
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) -before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)				
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(5.27)	(4.74)	(7.33)	8.33
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(5.27)	(4.74)	(7.33)	8.33

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.sarvamangalmercantile.com)

For Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited
Adarsh Somani
Director
(DIN:00192609)

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 09, 2022

Nashik Municipal Corporation, Nashik
Malaria Department
CORRIGENDUM NO.02 (Second Extension)
Nashik West, New Nashik (Cidco), Satpur Division
(Of E-Tender Notice No.03/2022)
Tender No.02

The date of E-Tender No.03/2022 for "Daily spraying & fogging activity for control of vector borne disease under Urban Malaria Scheme in Nashik Municipal Corporation" is given Second extension as below.

1)	Date of Online Purchase of Blank Tender form	from Dtd. 08.08.2022 to 17.08.2022 at 3.00 p.m.
2)	Date of submission of Technical & Financial bid	On or before Dtd. 17.08.2022 at 3.00 p.m.
3)	Date of Opening	On Dtd. 18.08.2022 at 03.00 p.m. (if possible)

Note:
Please note that those who had already purchased the tender or already submitted the bids, they need not repurchase or resubmit the bid as their previous bid will be considered.

1. Detailed tenders i.e. Technical specifications, tender Notice, CSD, Corrigendum are available on our website <https://mahatenders.gov.in>.

2. Hon. commissioner, NMC, Nashik reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids without assigning any reason thereto.

Sd/-
Commissioner
Nashik Municipal Corporation
Nashik

जनसंबंध/आ.क्र. १०९ दि.०८/०८/२०२२
पाणी अडवा, पाणी जोरवा..

HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED
Perfectly Engineered Power Conversion Systems

Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078. Email: corporate@hirect.com
Tel.: +91-22-25696789 Fax: +91-22-25964114 CIN: L28900MH1958PLC011077

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER 30TH JUNE, 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding
		30.06.2022	figures for the	3 months ended in
		(Unaudited)	current period ending 31.03.2022 (Audited)	the previous year 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	7,264.06	37,210.06	7,345.01
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(320.85)	1,116.20	231.70
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(320.85)	1,116.20	231.70
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(227.08)	779.85	154.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(224.83)	789.90	158.02
6	Equity Share Capital	331.27	331.27	331.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	10,412.68	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
	Basic	(1.37)	4.71	0.93
	Diluted	(1.36)	4.68	0.93

Note:

1) The above results have been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 9th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the Limited Review of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the said Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.hirect.com.

FOR HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED
SURAMYA NEVATIA
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9th August, 2022

hirect.com

eClerx Services Limited
CIN : L72200MH2000PLC125319

Regd. Office: Sonawala Building, 1st Floor, 29, Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023
Phone: +91 (22) 6614 8301 Fax: +91 (22) 6614 8655 Email: investor@eclerx.com Website: www.eclerx.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(Rupees in million, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	6,178.35	5,916.65	4,862.60	21,603.45
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,354.73	1,587.22	1,215.35	5,604.87
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,354.73	1,587.22	1,215.35	5,604.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	995.14	1,184.00	920.36	4,177.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	825.48	1,174.82	969.92	4,207.35
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each, fully paid up)	331.11	330.98	341.31	330.98
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	15,357.18
Earnings per share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualised)				
Basic	29.97	35.87	26.84	123.81
Diluted	29.44	35.16	26.55	121.57

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,347.16	4,280.76	3,437.13	15,513.12
Profit before tax	968.57	1,273.27	1,102.80	4,768.18
Profit after tax	720.22	954.61	821.18	3,548.96

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eclerx.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
PD Mundhra
Executive Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 09, 2022

TERRAFORM REALSTATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Godrej Coliseum, A-Wing 1301, 13th Floor, Behind Everard Nagar, Off Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai 400 022. T: + 91 (22) 62704900. CIN: L27200MH1985PLC035841
Web: www.terraformrealstate.com; E-mail: secretarial@terraformrealty.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	0.00	0.01	0.00	0.01
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.36)	(0.70)	(3.22)	(4.91)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.36)	(0.70)	(3.22)	(4.91)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.36)	0.48	(3.22)	(3.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.36)	0.48	(3.22)	(3.73)
6	Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)				
	Basic / Diluted EPS	(0.67)	0.10	(0.64)	(0.75)

Notes:

1. The above results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on 8th August 2022 and are subjected to a "Limited Review Report" by the Statutory Auditor.

2. The Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022 of the Company are available on the Company's website www.terraformrealstate.com and also available on BSE Ltd. respectively.

3. The above statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

4. The figures of previous periods are regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary.

5. The figures in ` Lakhs are rounded off to two decimals.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Terraform Realstate Limited
Vimal K. Shah (Director : DIN - 00716040)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 8th August, 2022

WINDSOR MACHINES LIMITED
Registered Office: 102/103, Dev Milan Co. Op. Housing Society, Next to Tip Top Plaza, LBS Road, Thane (W) - 400 604.
Website: www.windsormachines.com Email: contact@windsormachines.com
CIN: L99999MH1963PLC012642

STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022
(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED				
		3 months ended on 30.06.2022	Preceding 3 months ended on 31.03.2022	Corresponding 3 months in the previous year ended on 30.06.2021	Accounting Year ended on 31.03.2022	3 months ended on 30.06.2022	Preceding 3 months ended on 31.03.2022	Corresponding 3 months in the previous year ended on 30.06.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	5 409.04	12 202.81	4 349.43	33 934.89	5 514.33	13 580.11	4 913.55	37 186.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	(196.09)	1,136.88	(470.15)	1,868.68	(1,110.16)	1,308.68	(924.43)	713.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(196.09)	1,136.88	(470.15)	1,868.68	(1,110.16)	1,308.68	(924.43)	713.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(136.98)	828.05	(349.45)	1,377.93	(1,051.05)	999.85	(803.73)	222.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(153.11)	853.93	(355.95)	1,341.23	(970.19)	820.54	(680.32)	449.48
6	Equity Share Capital	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	27,654.94	-	-	-	27,122.98
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	Basic :	(0.21)	1.28	(0.54)	2.12	(1.62)	1.54	(1.24)	0.34
	Diluted:	(0.21)	1.28	(0.54)	2.12	(1.62)	1.54	(1.24)	0.34

Note:

1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 9, 2022.

2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.

3. The Company has granted total 30 lakhs ESOPs on August 13, 2018. Out of which 7,50,000 Options were granted at discount of 25%, for which exercise period ended on August 12, 2020. Balance 7,50,000 Options were granted at discount of 10%, for which exercise period ended on August 11, 2021. Total amount of Rs. 284.79 lakhs of Share Option Outstanding account (for both types of ESOPs) has been transferred to General Reserve since all the ESOPs Options lapsed on account of not exercised by the employees.

4. a) The company had given inter-corporate loans of Rs. 6706 Lakhs in earlier years. Interest outstanding of Rs. 1031.27 Lacs for the year ended March 2020 is still outstanding. To secure the exposure, the company has created equitable mortgage in the year 2019-20. The company has estimated the realizable value of the securities based upon independent valuer's report dated June 30, 2020, using effective interest rate of the company for an estimated realization period of 1.5 years from the year ended March 31, 2020. Due to the pandemic and the lockdown imposed, no major development has been possible in current accounting year. Hence the Company has decided to extend realization period by further one year, this will have no impact on realisation value of security received. Actions are now being initiated for recovery/settlement of the outstanding amount, shortfall if any, will be accounted for in the year of final recovery/settlement.

b) In view of uncertainty of ultimate collection of further interest, the company has not accrued interest income on the said inter-corporate loan (net of provision) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 amounting to Rs. 919.67 Lakhs.

5. a) The company had given interest bearing capital advance of Rs. 3000 Lakhs in earlier year in relation to development of its immovable property situated at Thane. However in view of ongoing commercial negotiation with respect to fulfillment of the terms of the contract, management feels that the Company may have to enter into a compromise arrangement and pay compensation to the contractor. During the year ended March 31, 2020, the company had made provision of Rs. 300 Lakhs towards estimated compensation and not accrued interest for the year ended March 31, 2020.

b) In view of the uncertainty regarding outcome of the ongoing negotiation, the company continued its judgement and did not accrue interest income for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 amounting to Rs. 104.71 Lakhs, for the Financial Year ended March 31, 2022 amounting to Rs. 420.00 Lakhs and for the Financial Year ended March 31, 2021 amounting to Rs. 919.67 Lakhs.

6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly /Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com and website of the company www.windsormachines.com.

By Order of the Board
For Windsor Machines Limited
Vinay Bansod
Executive Director & CEO
(DIN: 09168450)

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 09, 2022

RAVINDRA ENERGY LIMITED
Regd. Off.: BC 109, Davidson Road, Camp, Belagavi-590001, Karnataka, India.
Tel. No.: +91-831-2443225 / 226 / 227 | Fax No.: +9

